

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7372 OF 2000

CHAND MAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAMER MAL(D) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation,c/delay in filing appl. for bringing LRs on record,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 08/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Sameena Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks' time more is granted to the appellants, as last chance, to comply with the office report.

List again on 19.9.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)  
Registrar

hj