

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7372 OF 2000

CHAND MAL & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAMER MAL(D) & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place this appeal before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice G.S. Singhvi is not a member.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master